Catalog HY14-3300/US
3300-intro.p65, dd
IV Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
H
Contents
Flow, Pressure Control, Check and Ball Valves

Hex.
L
Ordering Information
Series AVF Air Service
Valve Size Part Number
1/4" NPT AVF-1/4-B2
3/8" NPT AVF-3/8-B2
1/2" NPT AVF-1/2-B2
3/4" NPT AVF-3/4-B2
General Description
Series AVF (Pneumatic) adjustable velocity fuses are
designed to provide automatic air line shut-off if a line
should rupture or break. The use of fuses limits the

56.8 LPM (15 GPM) 50M1-50M1
90.8 LPM (24 GPM) 12M2-12M3
Ordering Information
Velocity
Fuse
VLS
Check Valves
Series VLS
Catalog HY14-3300/US
3300-1.p65, dd
33 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
Recommended Installation
A B C Hex Torque* (In Lb. Ft.)
(In.) (In.) (In.) (mm) (In.) (mm) Part Number In Aluminum In Steel
3/8 3/8 1.30 (33.0) 11/16 (17.5) VLS-06M2-06M3-** 85-100 13-16
1/2 1/2 2.25 (57.2) 7/8 (22.2) VLS-08M2-08M3-** 15-20 25-33
5/8 5/8 2.06 (52.3) 1 (25.4) VLS-10M2-10M3-** 25-30 42-50
3/4 3/4 1.97 (50.0) 1 1/4 (31.8) VLS-12M2-12M3-** 35-40 55-65
Recommended Installation
A B C Hex Torque* (In Lb. Ft.)
(In.) (In.) (In.) (mm) (In.) (mm) Part Number In Aluminum In Steel
1/2 1/2 1.90 (48.4) 7/8 (22.2) VLS-50M1-50M1-** 55-60 85-90
Recommended Installation
A B C Hex Torque* (In Lb. Ft.)
(In.) (In.) (In.) (mm) (In.) (mm) Part Number In Aluminum In Steel
3/8 3/8 1.25 (31.8) 3/4 (19.1) VLS-06M2-06M4-** 85-100 13-16
5/8 1/2 2.10 (53.3) 1 (25.4) VLS-10M2-08M4-** 25-30 42-50
Series VLSDimensions
Inch equivalents for millimeter dimensions are shown in (**)
Check Valves
Series VLS